
Morticed Gates

HEIGHT WIDTH PRICE (Inc VAT)
3’ (0.9m) 3’ (0.9m) £75.00
4’ (1.2m) 3’ (0.9m) £85.00
5’ (1.5m) 3’ (0.9m) £105.00
6’ (1.8m) 3’ (0.9m) £125.00

Top Capping add £5.00 per 3’ wide gate. (Gates without a top cap will be made with top horns).
Arched Top add £15.00 per 3’ wide gate.
Oval Trellis Top          £10.00 per square foot. (Example 6‘ x 3’ - £180.00).
Gate Kit £18.95 (Pair 18” heavy duty tee hinges, Ring or Suffolk Latch, 6” pad bolt & screws. All galvanised)
Pedestrian Gate Kit £8.95 For 3’ or 4’ high gates (pair 14” tee hinges, auto catch & screws. All galvanised) 

These are made from 4” x 3” (ex 100 x 75mm)
framework & 3”x 1½” (ex 75 x 38mm) vertical
interlocking panels. 

All sizes below are examples, we can make gates to virtually any size
(up to a maximum of 6’ wide), please ask for a price.

Morticed Interlock

Morticed Picket

Rear of gate showing bracing3’ x 3’ Morticed Picket Gate

HEIGHT WIDTH PRICE (Including VAT)
3’ (0.9m) 3’ (0.9m) £59.00
4’ (1.2m) 3’ (0.9m) £69.00
5’ (1.5m) 3’ (0.9m) £89.00
6’ (1.8m) 3’ (0.9m) £99.00

Extra Options
Arched Top add £10.00 per 3’ wide gate.
Gate Kit        £18.95
(Pair 18” heavy duty tee hinges, Ring or Suffolk Latch, 6” pad bolt & screws. All galvanised) 

These gates
can also be

made with flat top
or rounded
top plates

All of our morticed gates are made from the highest quality joinery grade timber, kiln-dried, planed & ‘Tanalised’ treated. 
They have mortice & tenon joints with metal pins to give extra support.

Heavy Duty

6’ x 3’ with Top Horns
& no bottom horns

Rear of Gate, showing
bracing & top cap

With arched top &
no bottom horns

Oval Trellis Top &
no bottom horns

HEIGHT WIDTH (Total span) PRICE (Inc VAT)
6’ (1.8m) 8’ (2.4m) £336.00
6’ (1.8m) 10’ (3.0m) £420.00
5’ (1.5m) 8’ (2.4m) £280.00
5’ (1.5m) 10’ (3.0m) £350.00

Extra Options
Top Capping £1.75 per foot. (ex. 10’ Wide pair + £17.50)
 (Gates without a top cap will be made with top horns)

Sweeping Arched Top add £75.00 for a pair of gates.
Clapping Strip £5.00 each
 (A vertical timber strip for the centre of the gates)
Fixings
We supply a wide range of hinges, latches, locks, bolts, gatewheels etc.

Morticed Interlock - Pairs

Pair with Sweeping Arch Top & Oval Trellis Side GatePair with Top Capping & Bottom Horns

Extra
Options

15.00

20.95

28.00

5” x 5”
125x125(mm)

6” x 6”
150x150(mm)

7” x 7”
175x175(mm)

17.25

24.20

32.50

19.50

27.50

36.80

21.75

30.75

41.20

6’
(1.8m)

7’
(2.1m)

8’
(2.4m)

9’
(2.7m)

Length
Section

Gate Posts with four way weathered top

Helmsley Road I Rainworth I Mansfield I Nottinghamshire NG21 0DG
Telephone: 01623 795 066 I Fax: 01623 797 543
email: sales@rainworthfencing.com I Web: www.rainworthfencing.co.uk

All prices
include

VAT

Pedestrian Gate Kit    £8.95
For 3’ or 4’ high gates (pair 14” tee hinges, auto catch & screws. All galvanised) 

October 2018


