# Morticed Gates Heavy Duty

manufacturers

All sizes below are examples, we can make gates to virtually any size (up to a maximum of 6' wide), please ask for a price.

All of our morticed gates are made from the highest quality joinery grade timber, kiln-dried, planed & 'Tanalised' treated. They have mortice & tenon joints with metal pins to give extra support.

#### Morticed Interlock

These are made from 4" x 3" (ex 100 x 75mm) framework & 3"x 11/2" (ex 75 x 38mm) vertical interlocking panels.

HEIGHT	WIDTH	PRICE (Inc VAT)
3' (0.9m)	3' (0.9m)	£75.00
4' (1.2m)	3' (0.9m)	£85.00
5' (1.5m)	3' (0.9m)	£105.00
6' (1.8m)	3' (0.9m)	£125.00









6' x 3' with Top Horns & no bottom homs

Rear of Gate, showing bracing & top cap

With arched top & Oval Trellis Top & no bottom horns no bottom horns

**Top Capping** add £5.00 per 3' wide gate. (Gates without a top cap will be made with top horns). Extra Arched Top add £15.00 per 3' wide gate. **Options** 

Oval Trellis Top **£10.00** per square foot. (Example 6' x 3' - £180.00).

> Gate Kit £18.95 (Pair 18" heavy duty tee hinges, Ring or Suffolk Latch, 6" pad bolt & screws. All galvanised)

Pedestrian Gate Kit \$8.95 For 3' or 4' high gates (pair 14" tee hinges, auto catch & screws. All galvanised)

## **Morticed Interlock - Pairs**

WIDTH (Total span)	PRICE (Inc VAT)
8' (2.4m)	£336.00
10' (3.0m)	£420.00
8' (2.4m)	£280.00
10' (3.0m)	£350.00
	8' (2.4m) 10' (3.0m) 8' (2.4m)





Gate Posts with four way weathered top

Length Section	6' (1.8m)	7' (2.1m)	8' (2.4m)	9' (2.7m)
5" x 5" 125x125(mm)	15.00	17.25	19.50	21.75
6" x 6" 150x150(mm)	20.95	24.20	27.50	30.75
7" x 7" 175x175(mm)	28.00	32.50	36.80	41.20

Pair with Top Capping & Bottom Horns Pair with Sweeping Arch Top & Oval Trellis Side Gate

#### **Extra Options**

**Top Capping** £1.75 per foot. (ex. 10' Wide pair + £17.50) (Gates without a top cap will be made with top horns)

**Sweeping Arched Top** add £75.00 for a pair of gates.

Clapping Strip £5.00 each (A vertical timber strip for the centre of the gates)

**Fixings** 

top plates

We supply a wide range of hinges, latches, locks, bolts, gatewheels etc.

## **Morticed Picket**

HEIGHT	WIDTH	PRICE (Including VAT)		
3' (0.9m)	3' (0.9m)	£59.00		
4' (1.2m)	3' (0.9m)	£69.00 These gates	6	
5' (1.5m)	3' (0.9m)	£89.00 These gates can also be	3	
6' (1.8m)	3' (0.9m)	£99.00 made with flat	top	





3' x 3' Morticed Picket Gate

Rear of gate showing bracing

Arched Top add £10.00 per 3' wide gate.

Gate Kit £18.95

Extra Options

(Pair 18" heavy duty tee hinges, Ring or Suffolk Latch, 6" pad bolt & screws. All galvanised)

Pedestrian Gate Kit £8.95

For 3' or 4' high gates (pair 14" tee hinges, auto catch & screws. All galvanised)

Helmsley Road | Rainworth | Mansfield | Nottinghamshire NG21 0DG Telephone: 01623 795 066 | Fax: 01623 797 543 email: sales@rainworthfencing.com | Web: www.rainworthfencing.co.uk

